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Class AvgRel.GapFP2FP1BikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

    1'31.94754 165,684  38    1'31.519T.1 TUR ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW M 1000 RR     1'31.519RAZGATLIOGLU

    1'32.2401 165,497       0.103       0.103  43    1'31.622A.2 ESP Aruba.it Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4R     1'31.622BAUTISTA

    1'32.46565 164,758       0.411       0.514  38    1'32.033J.3 GBR Pata Prometeon Yamaha Yamaha YZF R1     1'32.033REA

    1'32.59522 164,724       0.019       0.533  38    1'32.052A.4 GBR Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'32.052LOWES

    1'32.50711 164,690       0.019       0.552  40    1'32.071N.5 ITA Aruba.it Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4R     1'32.071BULEGA

    1'32.3629 IND 164,621       0.039       0.591  38    1'32.110D.6 ITA Barni Spark Racing Team Ducati Panigale V4R     1'32.110PETRUCCI

    1'32.23387 164,401       0.123       0.714  42    1'32.233R.7 AUS GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'32.277GARDNER

    1'33.19760 164,219       0.102       0.816  42    1'32.335M.8 NED ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW M 1000 RR     1'32.335VAN DER MARK

    1'32.36545 164,166       0.030       0.846  37    1'32.365S.9 GBR Bonovo Action BMW BMW M 1000 RR     1'32.846REDDING

    1'33.03155 164,159       0.004       0.850  38    1'32.369A.10 ITA Pata Prometeon Yamaha Yamaha YZF R1     1'32.369LOCATELLI

    1'33.25429 IND 164,058       0.057       0.907  38    1'32.426A.11 ITA Team GoEleven Ducati Panigale V4R     1'32.426IANNONE

    1'33.61114 IND 164,019       0.022       0.929  36    1'32.448S.12 GBR ELF Marc VDS Racing Team Ducati Panigale V4R     1'32.448LOWES

    1'33.54031 163,996       0.013       0.942  41    1'32.461G.13 USA Bonovo Action BMW BMW M 1000 RR     1'32.461GERLOFF

    1'33.67177 163,925       0.040       0.982  36    1'32.501D.14 SUI GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'32.501AEGERTER

    1'33.20947 163,889       0.020       1.002  32    1'32.521A.15 ITA Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'32.521BASSANI

    1'32.5387 163,859       0.017       1.019  37    1'32.538I.16 ESP Team HRC Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'33.095LECUONA

    1'32.80021 IND 163,397       0.262       1.281  20    1'32.800M.17 ITA Team Motocorsa Racing Ducati Panigale V4RRINALDI

    1'33.60953 IND 163,112       0.162       1.443  39    1'32.962T.18 ESP Kawasaki Puccetti Racing Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'32.962RABAT

    1'33.45628 IND 163,026       0.049       1.492  37    1'33.011B.19 GBR Yamaha Motoxracing WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'33.011RAY

    1'33.01497 163,021       0.003       1.495  31    1'33.014X.20 ESP Team HRC Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'33.155VIERGE

    1'34.3005 IND 162,087       0.536       2.031  40    1'33.550P.21 GER GMT94 Yamaha Yamaha YZF R1     1'33.550OETTL

    1'34.77236 IND 161,323       0.443       2.474  36    1'33.993L.22 ARG PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'33.993MERCADO

    1'35.72679 IND 160,712       0.357       2.831  36    1'34.350H.23 USA PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'34.350GILLIM
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